

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000249663 3)))



H170002496633A55C5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Fax Num From: Account	t Name : MAILE, Number : 076326 : (561)6	17-6381 Shaw & Pfaffei 003550	NBERGER, P.J	Α.	
Fax Num From: Account Account Phone	nber : (850)6 t Name : MAILE, t Number : 076326 : (561)6	17-6381 Shaw & Pfaffei 003550	NBERGER, P.J	А,	
From: Account Account Phone	t Name : MAILE, Number : 076326 : (561)6	SHAW & PFAFFE 003550	NBERGER, P.J	Α.	
Account Account Phone	Number : 076326 : (561)6	003550	BERGER, P.1	Α,	
Account Phone	Number : 076326 : (561)6	003550	BERGER, P.J	Α,	
Phone	; (561)6				
• · · · ·	• •	21-0100			
	uber . (501/0	22-7603			
		22 1003		2-	Δ.
					2017 SEP
**Enter the email address				sture - ·	S.
annual report mailing	_				(n)
Email Address:	tere C u	cpartn	ers. C.	am 18-7	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				— [.]	1
RI OD ID	A LIMITED LIA	DOM INV CO		, ·	
FLORID				:	
π-o	- SES JAX, LL	€ SES F&D, LI	_C		ן ב
Certificate of	of Status	0			
Certified Co	ору	0			
Page Count	<u></u>	02			
Estimated C	harge	\$125.00			
	5121-BD				
Estimated C					
ERE-					

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

RECENED

Help

Sep. 25. 2017 12:42PM 850-617-6381

. .

9/25/2017 10:11:57 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



September 25, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE HAILE, SHAW & PFAFFENBERGER, P.A. Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SES JAX, LLC REF: W17000076135

We have received your document for SES JAX, Main d your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable signs it is the same? as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from 5 the one presently on file.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052 call (850) 245-6052.

Carlos E Rico Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: B17000249663 Letter Number: 917A00019287

-60. recialist II Men Name attached Heidebarr Stor. 627.8100

Vo. 1891 - P. - 3.

FAN: H17000249663-3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

-SES JAX, LLC-

SES F&D, LLC

The undersigned authorized representative of a member, for the purpose of forming a limited liability company under the Florida Revised Limited Liability Act, Florida Statutes Chapter 605 (the "Act"), hereby makes, acknowledges and files the following Articles of Organization:

ARTICLE J - NAME

The name of the limited liability company is SES JAX, LLC (the "Company").

SES F&D, LLC ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is:

Principal Office Address: 1710 Brickell Avenue Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 Mailing Address: 1710 Brickell Avenue Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Haile, Shaw & Pfaffenberger, P.A. 660 U.S. Highway One - Third Floor North Palm Beach, FL 33408



÷

ł

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited \neg_{2} liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered \neg_{2} agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

HAILE SHAW & PFAFFENBERGER, P.A.

David M. Shaw, Esquire

ARTICLE IV --- MANAGEMENT

The name and address of the person authorized to manage the Company:

FAN: H17000249663 3

No. 1891 P. 4

::

:

FAN: H17000249563 3

<u>Title</u> Manager Name and Address Kenneth H. Simigran 1710 Brickell Avenue Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

Dated: September 22, 2017

REQUIRED SIGNATURE

David M. Shaw, Authorized Representative

(In accordance with Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Sep. 25 2017 - 12:432M			No. 1891		
۲ ۲	* Communication Result Report (S	ies. 22. 2017 11:	57AM) = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	P.	
late/Time: Sep. 22. 2	017 11:50AM			D	
File No. Mode	Destination		Result	Page Not Sent	
0506 Memory TX	18506176381	P. 3	СК		
Action (1) Ha E. 3) Ha E. 5) E*	rroy na voor linz fail E. pawer cedad max E-mail size E. Division of Corportory Florida Department Bivision of Corport Scorrige Fling Own Main Florida Department Scorrige Fling Own Main Florida Department Scorrige Fling Own Main Base of Score of the store and we base of sorter (damme bake) ca de top and we base of ((11) 7600249663)	Free from r Short erse short. Type the face word a of it propose of the decomment.	connection dass not suppart :1of1		
	Note: DO NOT bit de REFACTION DE LA	allon en yver korester fan it des gler navor denst. remerer (in anderst. 1)-614			
	Account backet (072) PROSE (52) Probably (2774 (UN 531-9683			
	FLOTIDA LIMITED LL SES JAX, UL Certificate al Statu Destinad Carp Statusan Charge				
	Blegtroma Filling Means - Ourpresite Filesg	and the first			

[